
Important Dates

February 17 | Deadline to return 12/31/2022 census to 
receive calculations & testing by 3/15 or 4/15

March 15 | 2022 ADP/ACP Test Corrections due/
Employer Contributions due if not filing an extension

April 15 | 2022 Deadline for employer contributions 
for self-employed calculations

July 31 | Form 5500 Filling Deadline without extension

October 15 | Form 5500 Filing Deadline with extension

November 1 | Deadline to Revoke SIMPLE for 2024

December 1 | Safe Harbor confirmation/Notice

Contribution Limits 
for Retirement Plans

2023

Defined Contribution Limit 

401(k) Deferral Limit

401(k) Deferral “Catch-Up” (for participants age 50+)

Maximum Compensation for Retirement Plan Purposes

Defined Benefit Limit 

Highly Compensated Employee (HCE) 

Taxable Wage Base

Key Employee/Officer

2023 2022

$66,000

$7,500

$330,000

$265,000

$150,000

$160,200

$215,000

$22,500

$61,000

$6,500

$305,000

$245,000

$135,000

$147,000

$200,000

$20,500

This information is provided as a courtesy and is not designed to be all encompassing. It was created for educational and informational 
purposes only and is not intended as ERISA, tax, legal or investment advice. If you are seeking investment advice specific to your needs, such 
advice services must be obtained on your own separate from this educational material.

©401(k) Marketing, LLC. All rights reserved. Proprietary and confidential. Do not copy or distribute outside original intent.

23041 Avenida de la Carlota
Suite 300
Laguna Hills, CA 92653

714.210.4164
949.387.0611 Fax

info@crossplans.com

mailto:info@crossplans.com

