## 2023 Contribution Limits



## for Retirement Plans

	2023	2022
Maximum Compensation for Retirement Plan Purposes	\$330,000	\$305,000
Taxable Wage Base	\$160,200	\$147,000
Highly Compensated Employee (HCE)	\$150,000	\$135,000
Key Employee/Officer	\$215,000	\$200,000
Defined Contribution Limit	\$66,000	\$61,000
401(k) Deferral Limit	\$22,500	\$20,500
401(k) Deferral "Catch-Up" (for participants age 50+)	\$7,500	\$6,500
Defined Benefit Limit	\$265,000	\$245,000

## Important Dates

**February 17** | Deadline to return 12/31/2022 census to receive calculations & testing by 3/15 or 4/15

March 15 | 2022 ADP/ACP Test Corrections due/ Employer Contributions due if not filing an extension

**April 15** | 2022 Deadline for employer contributions for self-employed calculations

July 31 | Form 5500 Filling Deadline without extension

October 15 | Form 5500 Filing Deadline with extension

November 1 | Deadline to Revoke SIMPLE for 2024

**December 1** | Safe Harbor confirmation/Notice





23041 Avenida de la Carlota Suite 300 Laguna Hills, CA 92653



714.210.4164 949.387.0611 Fax



info@crossplans.com

This information is provided as a courtesy and is not designed to be all encompassing. It was created for educational and informational purposes only and is not intended as ERISA, tax, legal or investment advice. If you are seeking investment advice specific to your needs, such advice services must be obtained on your own separate from this educational material.